STANDARD NO.
STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
URBAN LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE INTERSECTION
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
000001-07
701602-10
701606-10
701701-10

TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0005
20% STATE
80% FED
0005
20% STATE
80% FED
  16 3
45100100 CRACK ROUTING (PAVEMENT) FOOT 97100 97100
45100200 CRACK FILLING POUND 25540 25540
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 3 3
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70102625 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701606
70102630 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701601
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70102640 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701801
78009000 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - SQ FT 1900 1900
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 43050 43050
LINE 4"
78009006 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 15100 15100
LINE 6"
78009008 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 750 750
LINE 8"
78009012 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1050 1050
LINE 12"
78009024 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - FOOT 1350 1350
LINE 24"
Z0030850 TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING SQ FT 51.4 51.4
*
*
*
*
*
*
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
350 COOK
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
2020-118-I
CONTRACT NO. 62L96
SCALE:
shiranisbUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 6/2/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P
SHEET OF SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-